
PRAGOTI INDUSTRIES LIMITED
(Arr Enterprise o1-Bangladesh Steel & Enginecrine Ciorporation)

"l-inlay IJouse 12"d frloor.1. I l. Agrabird Clorrmerciai Area" Chanogram. Bangladesh
Phonc-8110-31-725852. FAX : 880-3 t-'710i25

L.-\4ail : pil bsec@),ahoo.corn

Invitation for Tender

Ref No : 36.91.000(i.5 1 0.45.001 20-702 Dtttcd : 23-09-202t)

I \,linistn/Dir ision aclesh.tl
2 Agcnol Ban Steel & S Dhaka.
3 ProcLrring l--ntitr

l_L lg{U1 !,,\. (ihattograrn" llangladesh.oot ).l)r'rrs,rli lnLlrr.rlii. I r.j.. i.*1* nu,ri, I tl
1 Procuring F.nritl liode Not Lrsecl at prc-\cltt
5 I'rocuring Ilntrtr, District C
6 In'" itation tbr Supply of Non-Consulting Services (Outsourcing Manpower) under

(Heavy) and Categorv-2 : Driver (Light) through Contractor fbr pragoti lndustries
Regionaloflice (Agrabad. Chattogram). Factory (Barabkunda" Chattogram). Dhaka

Category-I : [)river
Ltd's Head
oftice (l5l-

152. Te.igaon I/A. Dhaka- and other district's freld o{fices
7 Inr itation Rcf No rnJ Darc 0000.510.45.001 702 Dated :3

8 Procurement Melhod
9 llqltggt and Source of' F unds Pragoti Industries Ltd.'s Ou,n Fund
l0 l ender Publicatiorr L)ate

ll l ender Selling Datc
)

Frorn 24-09-2020 to 20- | 0-2020 ( [)uring Ol'fice HoLrr
12 I-cncler Closing Datc and l-inre
t3 fenclcr Opcning Date ancl Time 2 l- 10-2020 on I I .45 AM
l4 Narne & Acldress of the ofllce

Sclling I ender Docuntent
i) Cash Section. Dhaka [i.egional (]1lice. l-5 l/152. Tejgaon Industrial Arca. Dhaka-12I5
i,) C.:rsh Sectio,,. p, ouse (2nd tloor). I I Agrabad ClA. Chatrogranr

t5 Narre & i\ddrcss o1' the olllce
Rcceir,inp Iender Docr:ntent

l6 Namc &,Aclcircss ol thc ol'llcc
tlp91lqg Ioncjcr [)ocurlcnt

\.lrnini.tt rrti,,n I )c1,sr1 111'.,,,.
r l Il"r 'r t. l l \r.r rl'rr.l ( . \.

Pragoti lnclustrics LirniLccl. Head Olllce. []inlar Housc
(liratlograrl. I)angladcsh.

17

al l-hc nlirrinluttt ttttt'nber ol -vcars ol gcneral crpericnce ol'the Tenclerer in oonlracting industries in public sector as printe
Clontractor in providing Outsourcing Manporver Scrvice Supply (Driver) shall be 3(Three) 1,eais.
lrears counting backu-ardfront the date of pubLication o/ IFT in rhe newspaper)

b) TherninimumspecificexperienceasaPrimeContractorinprovidingnon-ConsultantServiceofatleastONEcontractol.similar
nature. complexity and methods/technology completed over a period of tu,o(2) 1,ears each with a value o1' at least ol' lk
54"00.000.00(Fift1- Four Lac Only) shall be required.

natu re.L'ontract fbr pror iding Scrvicc ri ill bc treatcd as

U1grqrltt o1 l!rr-d!l c_L

l8
l9

As

[{elirndabicPrice of l'encier I)ocurncnl

Amount ar-rd Clo letion 'l imc
'l'ender no l-ocation ofservices Tender Security

Amount

Bricl ol Scrvices

'I 
cncler

-fender 
no .

'l-encicr Schedulc.
ve 

-fhousand 
I'

Corrpletion
.lime 

in Months

20

".] 6.9-1.0000. 5 I 0.,15. 00 I .20 -1 02
I)ated ;21-09-2020

l)haka, KhLrlna. Jashorc. Cumilla.
Bogura and other disrricr's t'ield oflices 1il

)

Chatlograrr.

rccluirccl in tirturc

3.2 5.000i -
(Three Lac 'lrr,ent), Five

Thousand Onlv)

36 (Thirtv Sir)
rronths tiom the
cttectir"e date.

2t ,\4r1-c1! Oillc ial I n l irine'f en der N'Id. i or-rh icluzzarnan
22 ,.l)csignatiorr ol'()tllcial Inr irinp. lcnde r.

[]in I loLrse ltfl CI

DM
I) I ncl u stri cs_t Adch'ess o1'Otliciai Invitins I enricr

t+ C ontact detai Isoi'Ofllciai Inr iLing lcndcr l'el. No.: 03 I-72 l;-marl
25 cct all 'l ender or annul the-I-reserr es thc rilhe to er

^o(Mohammad
Manager (Admin)&

Head of Administration
For : iVlanaging Director

-)nx

21-09-2020

2l- l0-2020 nt I I.l0 AM

Arlmrnistrrrtron Departnrcnt. Pragoti Industries LimitecJ. Head Olllce. F inla1, IJouse
(l*r Iluor). I I \grabltl Cr'.A. Chattogram. ISangladesh.

l-td,.


